

February 1, 2024

## Dear

Our Fox Trot Festival is just around the corner, and we would be honored to have you contribute to this event. The festival will take place Friday, May 17<sup>th</sup> and Saturday, May 18<sup>th</sup>.

The 2024 festival was a great success for all who attended, and we anticipate a greater event this year. Over the years, Marion FoxTrot Festival has become one of the largest events in Marion. The festival is widely known as dynamic community event that showcase our cultural diversity, rich heritage, and southern hospitality in a picturesque, rural city setting.

The FoxTrot planning committee is seeking financial support for the event. We hope that you will consider showing your organization's support for an event that provides an outlet of fun-filled enjoyment to the citizens of Marion County and beyond. To help make the festival a success, we are asking community members, businesses, and other organizations to make a tax-deductible donation. Please find sponsorship information enclosed. In addition, this is a great opportunity to promote your business or organization while giving a donation to the FoxTrot Festival. We also accept individual donations. No donation is too small.

Thank you in advance,

Sabrina Davis

Treasurer

## MARION FOXTROT FESTIVAL SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

Yes, I would like to be a sponsor for the 2024 Marion FoxTrot Festival.

Business Name				
Address				
City		Zip Co		
Contact Person				
		Contact Email		
SPONSORSHIP LEVELS				
Platinum Fox	\$5,00	\$5,000 & above		
Gold Fox	\$3,0	\$3,001.00 - \$4,999.00		
Silver Fox	\$1,00	\$1,000.00 - \$3,000.00		
Bronze Fox	\$500	\$500.00 - \$999.00		
Maroon Fox	\$250	\$250.00 - \$499.00		
Friend of the Fox	\$249	\$249.00 & below		
Signature		Date		
Please make all contribution	ons payable to:	Marion FoxTrot Fe	estival	
Mail to:		P.O. Box 1454		
		Marion, SC 29571		

Thank you for your support. Your generosity is greatly appreciated.